No.

Project Title

Project Type

Project Description

Project Location

Estimated Completion Date

Estimated Useful Life

Pre-Construction

Construction

Min

Max

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 37

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:

- Construction of 90 ADA compliant curb ramps
- Grind and pave 35 Blocks

- Grind and pave 22 Intersections

15th St : Potrero Ave to Hampshire St

18th St : Missouri St to De Haro St

20th St : 3rd St to Vermont St

Alameda St : Henry Adams St to Vermont St
Berry St : 7th St to De Haro St

Connecticut St : 16th St to 20th St

De Haro St : 16th St to 17th St

Guy Pl : 1st St to Lansing St

Henry Adams St : Alameda St to 15th St and
Kansas St

Kansas St : 17th St to End

Vermont St : Division St to 20th St

04/2018

04/2020

14

21

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 35

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:

- Construction of 77 ADA compliant curb ramps
- Reconstruct 2 blocks of concrete pavement

- Grind and pave 40 blocks

- Grind and pave 25 instersections

- Localized base repair

18th St : Vermont St to San Bruno Ave

Anza St : Park Presidio Blvd to 30th Ave

Central Ave : Waller St to Turk Blvd

Charter Oak Ave : Industrial St to End

Crestmont Dr : Christopher Dr and Glenhaven Ln to
End

Gladeview Way : Olympia Way to Panorama Dr
Glenbrook Ave : Mountain Spring Ave to Palo Alto
Ave

Knollview Way : Olympia Way to Panorama Dr
Roosevelt Way : 14th St and Alpine Ter to Loma
Vista Ter

Skyview Way : Cityview Way to Marview Way
Sunnydale Ave : Hahn St to End

06/2018

06/2020

14

21

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 36

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:

- Construction of 38 ADA compliant curb ramps
- Grind and pave 26 Blocks

- Grind and pave 9 Intersections

10th Ave : Judah St to Moraga St

11th Ave : Judah St to Noriega St

12th Ave : Judah St to 09th Ave and Rivera St
15th Ave : Judah St to Kirkham St

Mendosa Ave : 09th Ave to End

Moraga St : 09th Ave to 11th Ave

Noriega St : 12th Ave to 16th Ave

Quesada Ave : Keith St to Newhall St

08/2018

05/2020

14

21

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 38

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:

- Grind and pave 46 blocks

- Construction of 104 ADA complaint curb ramps
- Construction of 1 transit bulb-out

Dicha Aly : Lupine Ave to Wood St
Divisadero St : Broadway to Marina Blvd
Jackson St : Presidio Ave to Cherry St
Laurel St : Pacific Ave to Lupine Ave

Maple St : Sacramento St to California St
Sacramento St : Walnut St to Arguello Blvd
Spruce St : Pacific Ave to Mayfair Dr
Steiner St : Pine St to California St

09/2018

07/2020

14

21

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 40

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:

- Construction of 62 ADA compliant ramps
- Grind and pave 34 blocks

- Grind and pave 20 intersections

Congo St : Circular Ave to Monterey Blvd

Cresta Vista Dr : Baxter Aly and Casitas Ave to
Coventry Ct

Detroit St : Staples Ave to Stillings Ave and Vista
Verde Ct

Hazelwood Ave : Brentwood Ave to Casitas Ave and
Yerba Buena Ave

Judson Ave : Edna St to Phelan Ave

Lansdale Ave : Juanita Way to Dalewood Way,
Myra Way, and Sherwood Ct

Los Palmos Dr : Teresita Blvd to Globe Aly and
Hazelwood Ave

Malta Dr : Valletta Ct to Oshaughnessy Blvd

San Pablo Ave : Granville Way and Portola Dr to
Yerba Buena Ave

01/2019

10/2020

14

21




No.

Project Title

Project Type

Project Description

Project Location

Estimated Completion Date

Estimated Useful Life

Pre-Construction Construction

Min

Max

PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 41

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation

The work scope for this project includes:
- Grind and pave approximately 46 blocks
- Construct 49 ADA compliant curb ramps
- Grind and pave 18 Intersections

Bell Ct : End to Whitney Young Cir

Carpenter Ct : End to Hawkins Ln and Whitney
Young Cir

Cashmere St : End to La Salle Ave

Commer Ct : End to Garlington Ct

Dukes Ct : Cashmere St to End

Galvez Ave : Newhall St to Phelps St

Garlington Ct : La Salle Ave to End

George Ct : Ingalls St to End

Hawkins Ln : End to Carpenter Ct and Whitney
Young Cir

Hillview Ct : End to Lindsay Cir and Whitney Young
Cir

Innes Ave : End to Newhall St

Jamestown Ave : Ingalls St to Jennings St

La Salle Ave : Ingalls St to Newhall St

Mabrey Ct : End to Richards Cir and Whitney Young
Cir

Middle Point Rd : Evans Ave and Jennings St to
Ingalls St and Innes Ave

Osceola Ln : La Salle Ave to La Salle Ave

Progress St : Whitney Young Cir to End

Reuel Ct : Hudson Ave to End

Whitfield Ct : La Salle Ave to End

Whitney Young Cir : Carpenter Ct and Hawkins Ln
to Newcomb Ave

Young Ct : End to Whitney Young Cir

02/2019 01/2021

14

21




