	Project Title	Project Type	Project Description	Project Location	Estimated Cor			Useful Life
No.	· ·	1 1		· ·	Pre-Construction	Construction	Min	Max
1	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 37	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes: - Construction of 90 ADA compliant curb ramps - Grind and pave 35 Blocks - Grind and pave 22 Intersections	15th St: Potrero Ave to Hampshire St 18th St: Missouri St to De Haro St 20th St: 3rd St to Vermont St Alameda St: Henry Adams St to Vermont St Berry St: 7th St to De Haro St Connecticut St: 16th St to 20th St De Haro St: 16th St to 17th St Guy PI: 1st St to Lansing St Henry Adams St: Alameda St to 15th St and Kansas St Kansas St: 17th St to End Vermont St: Division St to 20th St	04/2018	04/2020	14	21
2	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 35	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes: - Construction of 77 ADA compliant curb ramps - Reconstruct 2 blocks of concrete pavement - Grind and pave 40 blocks - Grind and pave 25 instersections - Localized base repair	18th St : Vermont St to San Bruno Ave Anza St : Park Presidio Blvd to 30th Ave Central Ave : Waller St to Turk Blvd Charter Oak Ave : Industrial St to End Crestmont Dr : Christopher Dr and Glenhaven Ln to End Gladeview Way : Olympia Way to Panorama Dr Glenbrook Ave : Mountain Spring Ave to Palo Alto Ave Knollview Way : Olympia Way to Panorama Dr Roosevelt Way : 14th St and Alpine Ter to Loma Vista Ter Skyview Way : Cityview Way to Marview Way Sunnydale Ave : Hahn St to End	06/2018	06/2020	14	21
3	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 36	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes: - Construction of 38 ADA compliant curb ramps - Grind and pave 26 Blocks - Grind and pave 9 Intersections	10th Ave: Judah St to Moraga St 11th Ave: Judah St to Noriega St 12th Ave: Judah St to 09th Ave and Rivera St 15th Ave: Judah St to Kirkham St Mendosa Ave: 09th Ave to End Moraga St: 09th Ave to 11th Ave Noriega St: 12th Ave to 16th Ave Quesada Ave: Keith St to Newhall St	08/2018	05/2020	14	21
4	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 38	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes: - Grind and pave 46 blocks - Construction of 104 ADA complaint curb ramps - Construction of 1 transit bulb-out	Dicha Aly : Lupine Ave to Wood St Divisadero St : Broadway to Marina Blvd Jackson St : Presidio Ave to Cherry St Laurel St : Pacific Ave to Lupine Ave Maple St : Sacramento St to California St Sacramento St : Walnut St to Arguello Blvd Spruce St : Pacific Ave to Mayfair Dr Steiner St : Pine St to California St	09/2018	07/2020	14	21
5	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 40	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes: - Construction of 62 ADA compliant ramps - Grind and pave 34 blocks - Grind and pave 20 intersections	Congo St: Circular Ave to Monterey Blvd Cresta Vista Dr: Baxter Aly and Casitas Ave to Coventry Ct Detroit St: Staples Ave to Stillings Ave and Vista Verde Ct Hazelwood Ave: Brentwood Ave to Casitas Ave and Yerba Buena Ave Judson Ave: Edna St to Phelan Ave Lansdale Ave: Juanita Way to Dalewood Way, Myra Way, and Sherwood Ct Los Palmos Dr: Teresita Blvd to Globe Aly and Hazelwood Ave Malta Dr: Valletta Ct to Oshaughnessy Blvd San Pablo Ave: Granville Way and Portola Dr to Yerba Buena Ave	01/2019	10/2020	14	21

	Project Title	Decinet Tons	Project Description Project Location		Estimated Completion Date		Estimated Useful Life	
No.	Project fille	Project Type	Project Description	Project Location	Pre-Construction	Construction	Min	Max
6	PW Various Locations Pavement Renovation No. 41	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation	The work scope for this project includes:	Bell Ct : End to Whitney Young Cir	02/2019	01/2021	14	21
			- Grind and pave approximately 46 blocks	Carpenter Ct : End to Hawkins Ln and Whitney				
			- Construct 49 ADA compliant curb ramps	Young Cir				
			- Grind and pave 18 Intersections	Cashmere St : End to La Salle Ave				
				Commer Ct : End to Garlington Ct				
				Dukes Ct : Cashmere St to End				
				Galvez Ave : Newhall St to Phelps St				
				Garlington Ct : La Salle Ave to End				
				George Ct : Ingalls St to End				
				Hawkins Ln : End to Carpenter Ct and Whitney				
				Young Cir				
				Hillview Ct : End to Lindsay Cir and Whitney Young				
				Cir				
				Innes Ave : End to Newhall St				
				Jamestown Ave : Ingalls St to Jennings St				
				La Salle Ave : Ingalls St to Newhall St				
				Mabrey Ct : End to Richards Cir and Whitney Young				
				Cir				
				Middle Point Rd : Evans Ave and Jennings St to				
				Ingalls St and Innes Ave				
				Osceola Ln : La Salle Ave to La Salle Ave				
				Progress St: Whitney Young Cir to End				
				Reuel Ct : Hudson Ave to End				
				Whitfield Ct : La Salle Ave to End				
				Whitney Young Cir: Carpenter Ct and Hawkins Ln				
				to Newcomb Ave				
				Young Ct : End to Whitney Young Cir				